
Well Name: RU 533-6
Surface Location: RU 34-6 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 7537.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1603600.80 2346550.20 39.467799 -107.814875 B08

KELLY BUSHING @ 7563.00usft (Nabors 574 (26' RKB) mab)
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
175.00 175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50
630.68 633.74 11.47 11.14 44.90 8.84 45.76 45.76 Hold 11.47 Inclination

6019.54 6132.38 11.47 11.14 1117.59 219.98 1139.04 1139.04 Start Drop -1.50
6779.00 6896.93 0.00 0.00 1192.42 234.71 1215.30 1215.30 Vertical
7079.00 7196.93 0.00 0.00 1192.42 234.71 1215.30 1215.30 Top Gas Target
9829.00 9946.93 0.00 0.00 1192.42 234.71 1215.30 1215.30 TD at 9946.93
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.79°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51871.9snT

Dip Angle: 65.65°
Date: 2/26/2015

Model: IGRF2010

T
M

Project: RU 06-07S-093W
Site: RU 34-6 Pad
Well: RU 533-6

Plan #5 12May15 sam



Standard Planning Report

14 May, 2015

Plan: Plan #5 12May15 sam

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
RU 06-07S-093W

RU 34-6 Pad

RU 533-6 - Slot B08

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report

Well RU 533-6 (B08) - Slot B08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 7563.00usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 7563.00usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:RU 06-07S-093WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 34-6 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 533-6Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #5 12May15 samDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

RU 06-07S-093W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RU 34-6 Pad

Map

-1.46 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,603,613.20 usft

2,346,531.50 usft

0.00 usft

39.467832

-107.814942

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RU 533-6 - Slot B08

1,603,600.80 usft

2,346,550.20 usft

7,537.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.467799

-107.814875

-11.92 usft

19.01 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 2/26/2015 9.79 65.65 51,872

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #5 12May15 sam

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

11.140.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00175.000.000.00175.00

11.140.002.502.508.8444.90630.6811.1411.47633.74

0.000.000.000.00219.981,117.596,019.5411.1411.476,132.38

180.000.00-1.501.50234.711,192.426,779.000.000.006,896.93

0.000.000.000.00234.711,192.427,079.000.000.007,196.93 RU 533-6 TOP GAS 50' RADIUS

0.000.000.000.00234.711,192.429,829.000.000.009,946.93

5/14/2015 12:37:34PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 2



WPX

Planning Report

Well RU 533-6 (B08) - Slot B08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 7563.00usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 7563.00usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:RU 06-07S-093WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 34-6 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 533-6Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #5 12May15 samDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

175.00 0.00 0.00 175.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.50

633.74 11.47 11.14 630.68 45.76 2.5044.90 8.84 2.50 0.00

Hold 11.47 Inclination

1,112.62 11.47 11.14 1,100.00 140.97 0.00138.32 27.23 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

3,602.33 11.47 11.14 3,540.00 635.99 0.00624.02 122.83 0.00 0.00

Top of "G" Sand

3,706.40 11.47 11.14 3,642.00 656.69 0.00644.32 126.82 0.00 0.00

Base of "G" Sand

6,132.38 11.47 11.14 6,019.54 1,139.04 0.001,117.59 219.98 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

6,222.43 10.12 11.14 6,108.00 1,155.90 1.501,134.14 223.24 -1.50 0.00

Mesaverde

6,896.93 0.00 0.00 6,779.00 1,215.30 1.501,192.42 234.71 -1.50 0.00

Vertical

7,196.93 0.00 0.00 7,079.00 1,215.30 0.001,192.42 234.71 0.00 0.00

Top Gas Target - Approx. Top Gas

8,960.93 0.00 0.00 8,843.00 1,215.30 0.001,192.42 234.71 0.00 0.00

Cameo Coals

9,649.93 0.00 0.00 9,532.00 1,215.30 0.001,192.42 234.71 0.00 0.00

Coal D

9,796.93 0.00 0.00 9,679.00 1,215.30 0.001,192.42 234.71 0.00 0.00

Rollins SS

9,946.93 0.00 0.00 9,829.00 1,215.30 0.001,192.42 234.71 0.00 0.00

TD at 9946.93 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape
TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

RU 533-6 TOP GAS 50' RADIUS 7,079.00 1,604,786.80 2,346,815.201,192.42 234.710.00 0.00 39.471073 -107.814044

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,100.001,112.62 9.625 13.500
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WPX

Planning Report

Well RU 533-6 (B08) - Slot B08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 7563.00usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 7563.00usft (Nabors 574 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:RU 06-07S-093WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 34-6 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 533-6Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #5 12May15 samDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,602.33 Top of "G" Sand 0.003,540.00

3,706.40 Base of "G" Sand 0.003,642.00

6,222.43 Mesaverde 0.006,108.00

7,196.93 Approx. Top Gas 0.007,079.00

8,960.93 Cameo Coals 0.008,843.00

9,649.93 Coal D 0.009,532.00

9,796.93 Rollins SS 0.009,679.00

9,946.93 TD 0.009,829.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

175.00 175.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50

633.74 630.68 44.90 8.84 Hold 11.47 Inclination

6,132.38 6,019.54 1,117.59 219.98 Start Drop -1.50

6,896.93 6,779.00 1,192.42 234.71 Vertical

7,196.93 7,079.00 1,192.42 234.71 Top Gas Target

9,946.93 9,829.00 1,192.42 234.71 TD at 9946.93
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